ICSW PRADAE ESown

JOSU PRADALESGIL

Bornin: SANTURTZI 03-24-1978

Competing TimeSTimes
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boat

2023 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 No

2020 No

2019 No
ITSASOKO

2018 AMA Yes Formed 11 8

2017 No

2016 No

2015 No

2014 No

2013 No
ITSASOKO

2012 AMA Yes Formed 2 0
ITSASOKO

2011 AMA No Formed

2010 No
ITSASOKO

2009 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO

2008 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO

2007 AMA No Formed

2006 No
ITSASOKO

2005 AMA No Formed

2004 No

2003 No
ITSASOKO

2002 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO

2001 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO

2000 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO

1999 AMA No Formed

1998 | TSASOKO No Formed

AMA

| TSASOKO
AMA

IT-SASOKOr At Acrown

Clubs Number Best Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

141 19:36,88 21:50,58

19:40,62 21:54,20



Competing TIMeS 1imes  Clubs Clubs Number Best ~ Worst

Season Club Z‘éf‘re Condition ggat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
1997 ER%SOKO No Formed

1996 EI\?I?SOKO No Formed

1995 ;I’I\ﬁiSOKO No Formed

1994 ElaiSOKO No Formed

1993 E@SOKO No Formed

1992 No

1991 EA%SOKO No Formed

1990 | TSASOKO No Formed

AMA



