JOSU PRADALES

GIL FESASOKO AMA NO WIUDA DE SAINZ

ITSASOKO AMA -VIUDA DE SAINZ

Born in: SANTURTZI 03-24-1978

03-24-1770										
Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time	
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019		No								
2018	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	11	8	5	141	19:36,88	21:50,58	
2017		No								
2016		No								
2015		No								
2014		No								
2013		No								
2012	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	2	0			19:40,62	21:54,20	
2011	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2010		No								
2009	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2008	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2007	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2006		No								
2005	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2004		No								
2003		No								
2002	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							
2001	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed							

Season	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Number of flags	Worst time
2000	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					
1999	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					
1998	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					
1997	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					
1996	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					
1995	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					
1994	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					
1993	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					
1992		No						
1991	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					
1990	ITSASOKO AMA	No No	Formed					